Glow So We Can Go 5K & 2 Mile Walk

Overall Finish List

July 15, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

2 Mile Walk
Place Name
1 Tyson Pompelia
2 Emma Claire James
3 William Bracken
4 Derrick Clark
5 John Cross Thomas
6 Aidan Barr
7 Cameron Garrett
8 Brooke Robinson
9 Miller Rebeles
10 Justus Willis
11 Colby Brown
12 Joshua Landis
13 Tyler Smith
14 Zachary Ball
15 Brandi Young
16 Brian Cottles
17 Eddie Bowles
18 Jeremy Stinger
19 Tristan Gavin
20 Trace Roy
21 Aslan Shirley
22 Gracie Bunyard
23 Curtis Bradley
24 Corey West
25 Michelle Lewis
26 Lane Brooks
27 Maurice Naylor
28 cooper Rainer
29 Morgan Bailey
30 Ray Oxner
31 Rodney Shoffner
32 Brad Falls
33 Russ Wright
34 Caroline Compton
35 Richard Johnson
36 Jake Cain
37 Todd Nosco
38 Melissa Newell
39 Andrew Lee
40 Nancy Davis
41 Amanda Walton
42 Cole Pompelia
43 Tyler Gibson
44 Brock Mardis
45 Stephanie Harris
46 Jami Daugherty
47 Anna Welch
48 Tammy Burkeen
49 Lauren Lang
50 Dustin Schraud
51 Karen BROWN
52 Dyron Thompson
53 Heather Bunyard
54 Maddie Kate Bunyard
55 Heidi Falls
56 Justin Hopkins
57 Stacie Roy
58 Shane Cook

SK Run

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Little Rock MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Chunky MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lake MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Heidelberg MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Daleville MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Clinton MS

Bib No
315
214
395
335
401
351
174
378
338
430
339
417
348
278
420
426
110
432
144
355
142
369
247
192
342
266
438
398
358
387
172
408
228
344
146
205
248
240
383
307
216
314
400
102
270
418
403
227
363
341
136
167
402
370
409
185
354
413

Age Gend

37
15

32
16
14
15
14
15
14
14
18
15
30
29
44
30
32
16
12
13
13
33
39
36

30

32
64
34
31
49
24
49
24
53
40
31
35

30
32

38
21
28
48
26

54
35

10
29
14
38
43
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Top Fin
Top Fin
20-29
30-39
15-19
0-14
15-19
0-14
15-19
0-14
0-14
15-19
15-19
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
15-19
0-14
0-14
0-14
30-39
30-39
30-39
0-14
30-39
0-14
30-39
60-69
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
15-19
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
0-14
20-29
0-14
30-39
40-49

18:
20:

20:
20:

21:
21:

22:
22:

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:

27

27:
27:

27

28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

28:
29:

29:
29:

29:
29:

30:
30:

31:
31:

31:
31:

31:
31:

32:
32:

42.
46.
56.
09.
38.
39.
40.
41.
00.
17.
19.
:25.
29.
30.
:46.
Q0.
26.
35.
37.
37.
:40.
51.
00.
122,
25.
33.

52.
56.

26.
34.
:10.
20.
33.

47.
48.

53.
56.
100.
05.
06.
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Pace

:55/M
:30/M
141/M
145/M
145/M
:55/M
:57/M
:57/M
:00/M
:10/M
121/M
142/M
146/M
:52/M
:58/M
:59/M
:03/M
:07/M
:16/M
:16/M
:17/M
:17/M
:23/M
:29/M
:29/M
:51/M
:52/M
:52/M
:57/M
:02/M
:10/M
:13/M
:14/M
114/M
:15/M
:18/M
121/M
128/M
129/M
132/M
:36/M
:38/M
139/M
147 /M
149/M
:52/M
:03/M
106/M
:11/M
114/M
:15/M
:15/M
:17/M
:17/M
:18/M
:19/M
121/M
121/M



59
60
61

63
64
65
66
67

69
70

72
73
74
75
76

78
79

81
82
83
84
85

87
88

90
91

93
94
95
96
97

99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Karen Moak
Jessica Fisher
Mary Ann Ward
Dana Richardson
Sarah Page
Linda Autry
Dustin Autry
Kristyn Burkes
Justin McDonald
Katy Quinn
Latora Carpenter
Timothy C Fisher
Bonnie Satcher
Xander Harveston
Belinda Hoffer
Ronny Warren
ABYGAYLE Carter
Robert Anderson
Vanessa Thomas
Dustin McGowin
Stephen Poole
Walker Hoffer
bandit Bandit
Kathy Lamoreaux
Susan Henry
Charrisa Shirley
Jordan Goodman
Sydney Goodman
Curtis Benson
Brittany Pippin
Shae Fuller
Tina Creel

Doug Benson
Patrick Posey
George Anderson
Jessiy Smith
Zoe Boos

Jerry Boos
Joseph Rebeles
Tony Odom
Damian Espinosa
Auston Essix

Name
Lee Carpenter
Wes Roy
Rebekah Wade
Dylan Heflin
Mallori Harveston
Rachel Pomeroy
Brooke Scruggs
Jamie Ainsworth
Mike Evans
Jonathan Sisson
Carla Murphy
Joey Stockman
Megan Tanner
Nechia Sharpe
Tammy Caldwell
Alisha Carmichael
Shane Harper
Addison McKee
Emma Kate Creel
Karlee Spivey
Skylar Earnhart
Jaycee Butler
Gabrielle Boone
Ava Null
Matt Boone
Shawn W Strait
Ahna Nisawander
Stephanie Harper
Chastity Lewis
Smitty Smith
Crystal Baswell
Christie Rowcliff
Cheryl Newell
Gary Newell
Laney Brown
Jennifer Moore
Trinity Ward

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS

De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Purvis MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Carthage MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Enterprise MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS

City

De Kalb MsS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Monticello MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Sweet Water AL
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Stonewall MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Toomsuba MS
Collinsville MS
Hickory MS
Hickory MS
Stonewall MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Toomsuba MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Flowood MS
Meridian MS

213
255
129
345
111
170
169
331
260
379
437
368
425
404
118
199
371
303
350
394
113
119
999
212
271
140
103
105
264
164
410
372
262
292
302
244
187
186
337
329
428
299

Bib No

436
419
259
223
405
283
267
153
225
219
353
126
340
206
209
189
190
439
373
374
258
217
229
361
406
166
407
191
137
243
328
356
163
162
273
202
207
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40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39

0-14
30-39
20-29
50-59

0-14
40-49
50-59

0-14
15-19
40-49
30-39
40-49
15-19
70-99
40-49
30-39
30-39
15-19
15-19

0-14
20-29
30-39
40-49
60-69
50-59
50-59
30-39

0-14
50-59
15-19
30-39
30-39
20-29

32:
32:
32:

32:
32:

32:
32:

33:
33:

33:
33:

34:
34:

34:
34:

34:
34:

35:
35:

35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:

37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:

38:
38:

39:
39:

39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:

41:
41:

41:
41:

42:
42:

42:
42:
42:
43:
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10:
10:
10:
132/M
10:
10:
134/M
10:

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12:
12:
102/M
12:
12:
12:
12:

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

25/M
30/M
31/M

32/M
33/M

35/M

137/M
:38/M
10:

39/M

140/M
149/M
10:

54/M

:56/M
:56/M
11:

03/M

:04/M
105/M
11:
:13/M
:15/M
11:

09/M

15/M

:17/M
122/M
11:

22/M

125/M
128/M
11:

30/M

132/M
:33/M
11:

33/M

:34/M
:36/M
11:

42/M

144/M
11:
11:

48/M
48/M

:49/M
11:
12:

54/M
00/M

:01/M

Pace
01/M
01/M

03/M
05/M
06/M
15/M

:15/M
:18/M
12:
123/M
:35/M
12:

19/M

37/M

141/M
146/M
12:

47/m

149/M
103/M
13:

03/M

105/M
109/M
13:

14/M

:15/M
:15/M
13:

16/M

:16/M
:16/M
13:

19/M

:19/M
125/M
13:

34/M

:38/M
:40/M
13:
13:
:48/M
13:

45/M
48/M

59/M



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
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Demetrias Bryant
Amanda Ware
Katelyn Wilson
Nathan Shoffner
Billy Lewis

Anita Smith
Ginger Tew

sandra fury

Lori Smith

Hunter Burkes
Riley Usry

Tayla Marie Medina
Paige Rankin
Emily Eddings
Jordan Scales
Michelle Cook
Michelle Glebe
Tiffany Taylor
Alizbeth Eaves
Angelia Heflin
Andy Heflin
kendall Gaddy
Quincy Gaddy
Brandy Scarbrough
Russell Williamson
Andrea Sellers
Stephanie Stockton
Emilee Lanier
Mitzy Earnhart
Brandy Null

Janet Berg

Logan Berg

Eli Berg

cooper Ford

Lilly Thomas
Jamie Lewis

Name
Sybil Watson
Randi Jo Page
David Smith
Katie Bergin
Syble Smith
Denita Roberts
Ryan Burkes
Rylee Burkes
Kathy Stephens
Brian Sibley
Dan Lanier
Shrea Johnson
Tori Johnson
Justin Branton
Angie Cook
Gracie Young
toni Cook
Larry Beddingfield
Brian Akridge
Michele Winstead
Macie Shirley
Brittany Butler
Hannah Cain
Lynnzie Warren
Emma Alford
Brittany Winstead
Zoey Tucker
Stephanie Poppy
Jennifer Tucker
Krystal Parke
Laya Vaughn
Mandi Alford
Bubba Watson

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Union MS
Bronx NY
Redmond OR
Louisburg NC
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Butler AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Little Rock MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Butler AL
Butler AL
Meridian MS

2 Mile Walk

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Little Rock MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Union MS
Newton MS
Vicksburg MS
Little Rock MS
Toomsuba MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Clinton MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Chunky MS
Enterprise MS
Chunky MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Noxapater MS
Chunky MsS
Chunky MsS
Meridian MS

208
362
318
173
138
188
203
125
349
290
291
310
309
308
313
211
134
139
364
221
222
392
393
215
165
301
300
359
257
360
323
324
325
422
423
357

Bib No

246
440
316
272
128
127
384
288
121
122
120
147
148
175
242
176
414
178
236
160
391
293
204
415
231
224
396
179
322
416
285
230
245

35
27
13

37
55
49
39
46
17
16
19

18
12
38
a4
28
29
46
50
10
40
35

38
40
28
35
36
38

12

27
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30-39
20-29

0-14

0-14
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
15-19
15-19
15-19
20-29
15-19

0-14
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
50-59

0-14
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39

0-14

0-14

0-14

0-14
20-29

43:38.
43:46.
43:56.
43:59.
44:28.
44:35.
44:36.
44:46.
46:16.

46:54.
48:38.

48:40.
48:44.

49:29.
49:29.

50:39.
50:39.

50:58.
51:03

51:32.
51:40.

52:43.
52:43.
53:18.
53:18.
53:19.
59:04.
59:07.
59:44.
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Total
Time
24:31.
25:46

26:19.
26:22

26:52.
26:52

26:57.
27:31

27:32.
27:39

28:05.
28:09.
28:10.
28:11.
28:40.
28:41.
28:51.
29:12
29:13.
29:25.
29:47
29:47.
29:48
29:48.
29:53.
30:13
30:15.
30:30.
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14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:

15

15

15

16

16

16

17

17

19

12:
12:
109/M
13:
13:
:11/M
13:
126/M
128/M
13:
13:
146/M
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:

13

05/M
07/M
10/M
11/M
21/M
23/M
23/M
26/M
55/M
08/M
08/M

141/M
142/M
15:

42/M

143/M
145/M
15:

58/M

:58/M
:17/M
16:
120/M
123/M
16:

20/M

26/M

128/M
137/M
16:

37/M

:40/M
:56/M
17:

00/M

:00/M
17:
17:
:12/M
:03/M
19:

12/M
12/M

04/M

:16/M

Pace
16/M
53/M

10/M
11/M

26/M

29/M
46/M

46/M
50/M
o1/M
03/M
05/M
05/M
06/M
20/M
21/M
26/M
36/M
37/M
43/M
54/M
54/M
54/M
54/M
57/M
07/M
08/M
15/M



34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

53
54

56
57

59
60

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

82
83
84
85
86

88
89

91
92
93
94
95

97
98

100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Christy Hardy
Tenley Gibson
Ashley Gibson
Amy Covington
Kyle Covington
Heath Roberts
Jonathan Marshall
Addison Tew
Reagan Reid
Isabelle Marshall
Anita Rebeles
Alden Tew

Renae Tew

katy Cottles
Donna Nabors
Brandy Shinn

Joe Tew

Sherrie Henry
Kerrie Dooley
Cher Warren
Suzanne Marshall
Nickolee Roberts
Madison Warren
Amy Burkes

Allie Burkes
Morgan Harper
Amanda Whitman
Jessica Smith
Marissa Boutwell
Sabrina Boman
Jeri Akridge
Tina Ward

Day Rutherford
Cathy Poole
Gemma Ward
Daniel Ward
Gabriel Ward
Michelle Rushing
Joyce Butler
Jerry Butler
kelli Rainer
Diane Wells
Briana Scruggs
Sophie Denton
Sonya Partridge
Tim Partridge
Jana Bowles
Jackie Vargas
Kimberly Shelton
Ken Switzer
Debra Gibson
Angie Evans
Jessica Davis
Garrett Johnson
Nathan Johnson
Kenzie Boyd
Kayla Boyd
Bethany Mooney
Patrick Boyd
Jessica Boyd
Haddie Johnson
Brianna Mooney
Bobby Ray Mooney
Brittany Baker
Lesia Scruggs
Suzanne Youngblood
Margo Crane

Name
Eddie Driskell
Bethany Stringer
Michelle West
Tyler Singleton
Kimberly Singleton
Caroline Singleton
Daniel Baker
Elizabeth Smith
Emma Webster
Sarah Allen
Dustin Allen
Katie Hogan

Meridian MS

Bailey MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Union MS
Union MS
Union MS
Hickory MS
Enterprise
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Bailey MS
Bailey MS
Bailey MS

MS

MS
MS

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

Sebastopol MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Little Rock
Toomsuba MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Gilbertown

City
Gilbertown
Bailey MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Toomsuba MS
Florence MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

MS

MS

AL

AL

177
365
367
346
347
321
117
253
320
114
336
252
250
429
296
343
251
265
282
200
116
184
201
286
287
289
263
304
305
306
235
195
198
115
197
194
196
382
294
295
397
399
269
389
123
124
109
297
298
280
108
226
238
376
375
182
183
152
180
181
377
150
151
130
268
132
106

Bib No

107
431
193
433
154
155
131
232
233
274
411
330

M T T T T T T T2 TN T T TZETTETTT T T T T TT T T T T T T T TmmTITThn

D

MMM NNX

(oI VoRRVe IRV Vo JRVo Vo S Vo S Vo JVo JRVo IRV Vo I Vo S Vo S Vo SV BV RV TRV T Vo S Vo J Vo JVo BV BV BRVo U S Vo S Vo S Vo BV BV JRVo RV SR Vo S Vo SR Vo JRVo JRVe BRVo JRVo R o)

RRRRRPRRRPRRRPRRRRPRRRPRERRRBPRERRRPRERRRPRRERRBRPRRRRPBPRERRRBRERRRBRRRRRR
) |
LYYV LLVOVLVLOVVVLO VYL OYVLL VL LDV LLLY0LYYY00Y800Y

1-99

30:
30:
30:

31:
31:

31:
31:

31:
31:

31:
31:

31:
31:

32:
32:

32:
33:

33:
33:

33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:

36:
36:

36:
36:

37:
37:
38:
38:
39:

39:
39:

39:
39:

39:
39:

39:
40:
40:
40:

40:
41:
41:
41:

41:
41:

41:
41:
41:
41:
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15:
15:
15:
131/M
15:
15:
132/M
15:

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

17

18

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

16/M
29/M
29/M

31/M
32/M

35/M

:36/M
137/M
15:

40/M

146/M
147 /M
15:

50/M

:53/M
:55/M
15:

57/M

:58/M
:59/M
16:
:17/M
121/M
16:

16/M

21/M

:37/M
137/M
16:

38/M

:51/M
:53/M
16:

53/M

:54/M
17:
17:

09/M
12/M

:14/M
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
(47 /M
18:
18:
19:
19:

14/M
16/M
16/M
17/M
23/M
25/M
25/M
57/M
00/M
13/M
17/M
21/M
22/M
24/M

47 /M
54/M
17/M
29/M

:35/M
:37/M
19:
:38/M
:39/M
19:

38/M

39/M

143/M
144/M
19:

a4/m

147 /M
:53/M
19:

58/M

105/M
106/M
20:

21/M

Pace

125/M
132/M
20:

42/M

144/M
:45/M
20:

45/M

148/M
:53/M
20:
20:
:53/M
20:

53/M
53/M

53/M



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Sheila Davis
Kathy Little
Lisa Dockery
Laverne Davis
Carolyn Switzer
Lisa Chatham
Michaela Acord
Justus Steele
Gracie Denton

Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

237
234
241
239
281
112
143
352
388

50
53
41

69
46
13
18
12

MMM T

82
83
84

85
86

27
88
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42:
42:
42:

42:
44:
45:
46:
47:

39.
39.
40.
:41.
58.
9.
12.
18.

45

COVRMNON® DO

21:
21:
21:
121/M
129/M
22:
:36/M
23:

21

23

20/M
20/M
20/M
05/M

09/M

:53/M



Glow So We Can Go 5K & 2 Mile Walk

Age Group Results

July 15,

2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

Place
1

Name
Tyson Pompelia

Female Overall Winners

Emma Claire James

Male 14 and Under

O
—
Q)
(a]
()

WOONOUVTA WNBR

10
11
12
13
14
15

Name
Aidan Barr
Justus Willis
Colby Brown
Trace Roy

Lane Brooks
cooper Rainer
Justin Hopkins
Xander Harveston
Curtis Benson
Dylan Heflin
Nathan Shoffner
kendall Gaddy
Logan Berg

Eli Berg

cooper Ford

Female 14 and Under

O
—
Q)
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()

WONOOUVITA WNBR

Name

Brooke Robinson
Aslan Shirley
Gracie Bunyard

Maddie Kate Bunyard

Katy Quinn
ABYGAYLE Carter
Zoe Boos
Mallori Harveston
Addison McKee
Emma Kate Creel
Karlee Spivey
Skylar Earnhart
Ava Null

Ahna Nisawander
Katelyn Wilson
Jordan Scales
Lilly Thomas

Male 15 to 19

City
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Butler AL

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Butler AL

City

MS

MS

MS

Bib No
315

Bib No
214

Bib No
351
430
339
355
266
398
185
404
264
223
173
392
324
325
422

Bib No
378
142
369
370
379
371
187
405
439
373
374
258
361
407
318
313
423

Bib No

Age
37

Age
15

Age
14
14
14
12
12

9
14
14
12
14

Age
14
13

10
13
14
12
13

10
12

11
10

12

k

Overall
1

Overall
2

Overall

6
10
11
20
26
28
56
72
87
104
141
159
169
170
171

Overall

8
21
22
54
68
75
95
105
118
119
120
121
124
127
140
152
172

Overall

Total
Time
18:21.7

Total
Time
20:10.1

Total
Time
21:25.
22:12.
22:46

27:25.
27:30

33:48.
35:39
37:20.
43:59.
50:47.

53:19.
59:04.

WOLOVUNOOONDUTUTIOUVTIWO

Total
Time
21:34.
25:40.

31:53.
32:57
34:16.
36:36.
37:26
40:28.
40:28.
40:33
40:46.
41:06.
41:09
43:56.
48:44.
59:07.

VTWR ONMNORUNNWERA,RORNEREN

Total
Time

Pace

5

:55/M

Pace

6

:30/M

Pace

00 00NN

(o]

10:

11

12:
14:

16

17:
17:

19

:55/M
:10/M
:21/M
:16/M
:51/M
:52/M
:19/M
54/M
:30/M
03/M
11/M
:23/M
12/M
12/M
:03/M

Pace

10:

10

11:

12

13:

13

13:

13

14:
15:

19

:57/M
:17/M
:17/M
17/M
:38/M
:03/M
48/M
:05/M
:03/M
03/M
:05/M
:09/M
15/M
:16/M
10/M
43/M
:04/M



P OWOVWONOUIAWNER

B

John Cross Thomas
Cameron Garrett
Miller Rebeles
Joshua Landis
Tyler Smith
Tristan Gavin
Brock Mardis
Robert Anderson
Walker Hoffer
Joseph Rebeles
Hunter Burkes

Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Jordan Goodman
2 Sydney Goodman
3 Riley Usry
4 Tayla Marie Medina
5 Emily Eddings
Male 20 to 29
Place Name
1 William Bracken
2 Jake Cain
3 Dustin Autry
4 Timothy C Fisher
5 Auston Essix
Female 20 to 29
Place Name
1 Brandi Young
2 Caroline Compton
3 Jami Daugherty
4 Anna Welch
5 Lauren Lang
6 Heidi Falls
7 Jessica Fisher
8 Linda Autry
9 Kristyn Burkes
10 Brittany Pippin
11 Brooke Scruggs
12 Gabrielle Boone
13 Crystal Baswell
14 Laney Brown
15 Amanda Ware
16 Paige Rankin
17 Tiffany Taylor
18 Alizbeth Eaves
19 Emilee Lanier
20 Jamie Lewis
Male 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Derrick Clark
2 Zachary Ball
3 Eddie Bowles
4 Jeremy Stinger
5 Curtis Bradley
6 Corey West
7 Maurice Naylor
8 Rodney Shoffner
9 Brad Falls
10 Andrew Lee
11 Tyler Gibson
12 Dustin Schraud
13 Dyron Thompson
14 Justin McDonald
15 Dustin McGowin
16 Tony Odom
17 Damian Espinosa

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

MS

Enterprise MS

Purvis MS
Bailey MS
Collinsville
Union MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Bronx NY
Louisburg NC

City
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS

MS

Heidelberg MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Redmond OR

MS

Enterprise MS

Meridian MS
Little Rock
Meridian MS

City

Meridian MS
Little Rock
Bailey MS

Meridian MS
Bailey MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Collinsville

MS

MS

MS

Enterprise MS

Toomsuba MS

401
174
338
417
348
144
102
303
119
337
290

Bib No
103
105
291
310
308

Bib No
395
205
169
368
299

Bib No
420
344
418
403
363
409
255
170
331
164
267
229
328
273
362
309
139
364
359
357

Bib No
335
278
110
432
247
192
438
172
408
383
400
341
167
260
394
329
428

16
15
15

15
16

18
16

17

Age
19
16
16
19
18

Age
20
24
26
23
27

Age
29
24
21
28
26
29
29
27
28
26

29
28

27
20

29
28
27

Age
32
30

32
33

30
34

31
32

35
35

30
35

5

12
13
19
a4
76
80
97

147

Overall

85
86
148
149
151

Overall

3
36
65
70

100

Overall

15
34
46
47
49
55
60
64
66
88

107

123

131

135

139

150

155

156

165

173

Overall

4
14
17
18
23
24
27
31
32
39
43
50
52
67
78
98
99

20:
21:
21:
23:
24:
25:
30:
34:
34:
36:
46:

Total

55.
32.

42

53.
04.

38

19.

52

54.

WWNNOUERWWOUWOUe

Time
35:24.1
35:33.8
46:54.5
48:38.0
48:40.4

Total

Time
20:42.9
28:51.5
32:45.8
33:05.6
37:14.5

Total

Time

24:
28:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
141
49.
44.
:59.
05.
04.
147,
46.

32:
35:

41:
42:

43:
48:
49:
50:
52:
59:

Total

42.
37.
34.

10

33.
56.

34

39

30.

31

a4.

COWOUNRREPNMNOWOUOONDPDOODSANWER W

Time

20:
24:
24:
25:
26:

27:
28:

29:
29:
143,
31:48.
32:
34:
36:
37:

54.

22

9.

00

29.

26

25.

56

55

35.
52.

13

WoOoORARNRNOOP_UIOUVIO AEL O

:45/M
:57/M
:00/M
142/M
:46/M
:16/M

9:47/M
11:04/M
11:15/M
11:49/M
15:08/M

Pace
11:25/M
11:28/M
15:08/M
15:41/M
15:42/M

Pace
6:41/M
9:18/M

10:34/M
10:40/M
12:01/M

Pace
7:58/M
9:14/M
9:52/M

10:03/M
10:11/M
10:18/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
11:32/M
12:15/M
13:15/M
13:34/M
13:48/M
14:07/M
15:42/M
15:58/M
16:17/M
16:56/M
19:16/M

Pace

:45/M
:52/M
:03/M
:07/M
:23/M
:29/M
:52/M
:10/M
:13/M
:29/M
:39/M
:14/M
:15/M
:37/M
:09/M
:54/M
:00/M

WO WO V00000000
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18 Wes Roy

19 Jonathan Sisson

20 Joey Stockman

21 Matt Boone

22 Billy Lewis

23 Russell Williamson
Female 30 to 39

Plac Name

1 Michelle Lewis

2 Morgan Bailey

3 Nancy Davis

4 Amanda Walton

5 Cole Pompelia

6 Stephanie Harris
7 Stacie Roy

8 Dana Richardson
9 Sarah Page

10 Latora Carpenter
11 Susan Henry

12 Charrisa Shirley
13 Shae Fuller

14 Jessiy Smith

15 Rebekah Wade

16 Rachel Pomeroy
17 Jamie Ainsworth
18 Carla Murphy

19 Megan Tanner
20 Jaycee Butler
21 Chastity Lewis
22 Jennifer Moore
23 Trinity Ward
24 Demetrias Bryant
25 sandra fury
26 Michelle Cook
27 Brandy Scarbrough
28 Andrea Sellers
29 Mitzy Earnhart
30 Brandy Null
31 Janet Berg

Male 40 to 49
Plac Name

WOONOUVTA WNBR

Brian Cottles
Russ Wright
Richard Johnson
Shane Cook
Stephen Poole
Mike Evans
Shane Harper
Smitty Smith
Quincy Gaddy

Female 40 to 49

O
—
Q)
(a]

WONOUVTA WNBR

Name
Melissa Newell
Tammy Burkeen
Heather Bunyard
Karen Moak
Mary Ann Ward
Belinda Hoffer
Vanessa Thomas
Kathy Lamoreaux
Tina Creel
Alisha Carmichael
Shawn W Strait
Christie Rowcliff
Ginger Tew

Lori Smith
Michelle Glebe
Angelia Heflin
Stephanie Stockton

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Collinsville MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lake MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
De Kalb MsS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Quitman MS
Flowood MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Butler AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Clinton MS
Meridian MS
Monticello MS
Stonewall MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City

Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS

419
219
126
406
138
165

Bib No
342
358
307
216
314
270
354
345
111
437
271
140
410
244
259
283
153
353
340
217
137
202
207
208
125
211
215
301
257
360
323

Bib No
426
228
146
413
113
225
190
243
393

Bib No
240
227
402
213
129
118
350
212
372
189
166
356
203
349
134
221
300

37
30
39

37
35

Age
44
49
49
43
40
47
40
40
40

Age
40
48
42
a4
40
40
a4
49
43
a4
44
45
49
46
44
46
40

102
110
112
125
142
162

Overall
25
29
40
41
42
45
57
62
63
69
83
84
89
94

103
106
108
111
113
122
129
136
137
138
145
153
161
163
166
167
168

Overall
16
33
35
58
79
109
117
130
160

Overall
38
48
53
59
61
73
77
82
90

116
126
132
144
146
154
157
164

37:16.
38:11.
39:02.
41:08.
44:28.
51:31.

AODNOR D

Total
Time
26:19.
27:46
29:33.
29:45.
29:52
30:26.
32:05.
32:39
32:40.
33:01.
35:13

35:47.
36:22

37:31.
37:59

39:06.
41:00

42:48.
43:21
43:38.
44:46.
48:51

51:32.
52:43

AWROOUNOUIOVOURNONOOWNNNPDOPRAROOPMOONWLOOUV

53:18.

Total
Time
24:46.
28:37.
28:40.
32:06

38:09.
39:44.
41:36.
50:58.
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Total
Time

31:20.
31:52

32:36.
33:55
34:21.
34:58.
35:49.

41:09.
42:15
44:36.
46:16.
49:29
50:39.
51:40.
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12:
12:
12:
:16/M
14:
16:

01/M
19/M
35/M

21/M
37/M

Pace

O O O 00 00

(o}

11

13

13

15

17

:29/M
:57/M
:32/M
:36/M
:38/M
:49/M
:21/M
10:
10:
10:
11:
:22/M
11:
11:
102/M
12:
12:
:23/M
12:
:14/M
:19/M
13:

32/M
32/M
39/M
22/M

33/M
44/M

06/M
15/M

37/M

48/M

:59/M
:05/M
14:

26/M

:45/M
:28/M
16:

37/M

:00/M
:00/M
17:

12/M

Pace

10

12

:59/M
:14/M
:15/M
:21/M
:13/M
12:

18/M

:49/M
13:
16:

25/M
26/M

Pace

10

10

11

13

15

:28/M
10:

06/M

:17/M
:25/M
10:
:56/M
:05/M
11:

31/M

17/M

:33/M
:47/M
13:

16/M

:38/M
:23/M
14:

55/M

:58/M
16:
16:

20/M
40/M



Male 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Todd Nosco
2 Ronny Warren
3 Patrick Posey
4 George Anderson
5 Jerry Boos
6 Lee Carpenter
7 Gary Newell
8 Andy Heflin
Female 50 to 59
Place Name
1 Karen BROWN
2 Bonnie Satcher
3 Nechia Sharpe
4 Tammy Caldwell
5 Stephanie Harper
6 Cheryl Newell
7 Anita Smith
Male 60 to 69
Place Name
1 Ray Oxner
2 Doug Benson
Male 70 and Over
Place Name

1 bandit Bandit
2 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 David Smith
2 Ryan Burkes
3 Brian Sibley

Female Overall Winners

1 Sybil Watson
2 Randi Jo Page
3 Katie Bergin

Male 99 and Under

Name
Dan Lanier
Justin Branton

o
—
)
A
)

Brian Akridge
Zoey Tucker
Bubba Watson
Kyle Covington
Heath Roberts

WoONOOUTAWNR

10 Joe Tew

11 Morgan Harper
12 Daniel Ward
13 Gabriel Ward
14 Jerry Butler

Larry Beddingfield

Jonathan Marshall

City
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Carthage MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb Ms
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS

City
Daleville MS
Meridian MS
Sweet Water AL
Bailey MS
Stonewall MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Union MS

City

City
Little Rock MS
Union MS
Vicksburg MS

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS

City
Little Rock MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Bailey MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS

Bib No
248
199
292
302
186
436
162
222

Bib No
136
425
206
209
191
163
188

Bib No
387
262

Bib No
999

Bib No
316
384
122

Bib No
246
440
272

Bib No
120
175
178
236
396
245
347
321
117
251
289
194
196
295

Age
53
51

53
52

52
50

Age
54
52

51
50

55

k

64

&

40
33

Age
54

33

Age
59
36
69
47

54

16
13
46
13
37

53

Overall

37
74
92
93
96
101
134
158

Overall

51

71
114
115
128
133
143

Overall

30
91

Overall

81

Overall
3
7
10

Overall
1
2
4

Overall
11
14
18
19
27
33
38
39
40
50
59
69
70
73

Total
Time
29:00.
33:55

36:17.
36:36

42:39.
50:39

P OOOLOWUOOO

Total
Time
31:47.
33:33

39:36.
41:17
42:22.
44:35.

P OO NERE W

Total

Time
28:00.4
35:50.9

Total
Time
34:53.2

Total

Time
26:18.5
26:52.4
26:57.0

Total

Time
24:31.8
25:46.8
26:19.9

Total
Time
27:31.
27:39.
28:10

29:47.
30:30

31:03.
31:04.

33:16.
34:32

34:34.
34:50.

w
e
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Pace

9:21/M
10:56/M
11:36/M
11:42/M
11:48/M
12:01/M
13:45/M
16:20/M

Pace
10:15/M
10:49/M
12:41/M
12:46/M
13:19/M
13:40/M
14:23/M

Pace
9:02/M
11:34/M

Pace
11:15/M

Pace
13:09/M
13:26/M
13:29/M

Pace
12:16/M
12:53/M
13:10/M

Pace
13:46/M
13:50/M
14:05/M
14:06/M
14:54/M
15:15/M
15:31/M
15:32/M
15:32/M
15:57/M
16:38/M
17:16/M
17:17/M
17:25/M



15 kelli Rainer

16 Tim Partridge

17 Ken Switzer

18 Garrett Johnson
19 Nathan Johnson
20 Patrick Boyd

21 Bobby Ray Mooney
22 Eddie Driskell
23 Tyler Singleton
24 Daniel Baker

25 Dustin Allen

26 Laverne Davis

27 Justus Steele

Female 99 and Under
Plac Name

1 Syble Smith

2 Denita Roberts

3 Rylee Burkes

4 Kathy Stephens

5 Shrea Johnson

6 Tori Johnson

7 Angie Cook

8 Gracie Young

9 toni Cook

10 Michele Winstead
11 Macie Shirley

12 Brittany Butler
13 Hannah Cain

14 Lynnzie Warren
15 Emma Alford

16 Brittany Winstead
17 Stephanie Poppy
18 Jennifer Tucker
19 Krystal Parke

20 Laya Vaughn

21 Mandi Alford

22 Christy Hardy

23 Tenley Gibson

24 Ashley Gibson

25 Amy Covington

26 Addison Tew

27 Reagan Reid

28 Isabelle Marshall
29 Anita Rebeles

30 Alden Tew

31 Renae Tew

32 katy Cottles

33 Donna Nabors

34 Brandy Shinn

35 Sherrie Henry

36 Kerrie Dooley

37 Cher Warren

38 Suzanne Marshall
39 Nickolee Roberts
40 Madison Warren
41 Amy Burkes
42 Allie Burkes
43 Amanda Whitman
44 Jessica Smith
45 Marissa Boutwell
46 Sabrina Boman
47 Jeri Akridge
48 Tina Ward
49 Day Rutherford
50 Cathy Poole

51 Gemma Ward

52 Michelle Rushing
53 Joyce Butler

54 Diane Wells

55 Briana Scruggs
56 Sophie Denton

57 Sonya Partridge
58 Jana Bowles

59 Jackie Vargas

60 Kimberly Shelton
61 Debra Gibson

62 Angie Evans

63 Jessica Davis

Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Gilbertown AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Newton MS
Toomsuba MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Clinton MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Chunky MS
Enterprise MS
Chunky MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Noxapater MS
Chunky MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS

Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Union MS

Union MS
Hickory MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS
Sebastopol MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Little Rock MS
Toomsuba MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

397
124
280
376
375
180
151
107
433
131
411
239
352

Bib No
128
127
288
121
147
148
242
176
414
160
391
293
204
415
231
224
179
322
416
285
230
177
365
367
346
253
320
114
336
252
250
429
296
343
265
282
200
116
184
201
286
287
263
304
305
306
235
195
198
115
197
382
294
399
269
389
123
109
297
298
108
226
238

42
56
66

37

50
33

29

53
18

Age

74
79
83

88
92

101
104
107
111
116
120

Overall

5
6
8
9

12

13

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

a1

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

71

72

75

76

77

78

80

81

82

84

85

86

35:54.
36:43.
37:47.

39:15.
39:26
39:45.
40:50.
41:28

41:46.
42:41
46:18.
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Total
Time
26:22.
26:22.
26:52.
26:56

27:32.
28:01

28:09.
28:40.
28:41.
28:51.
29:12

29:25.
29:47.
29:48.
29:48.
29:53

30:15.
30:31

30:58.
31:01

31:11.
31:14.
31:20.
31:32.
31:34

31:46.
31:49.
31:56.
31:57.
32:32
32:33.
32:42.
32:42
33:14.
33:14.
33:41.
33:46.
33:46
33:47.
34:17.
34:23
34:27.
34:28.
34:31
34:45.
34:49.
36:00

36:33.
36:42
36:48.
37:33.
37:33

38:58.
39:10

CONOOWOWOROUIWUTANOOROWONREPFNOUIWNOORANOWOONNORUDMDMNOWROURANWOIOAOUVUROUOWNNUOVOWOVLOURANWNUOVOAANDO

17:
18:
18:
:37/M
19:
19:
:53/M
20:

20

21
23

57/M
22/M
54/M

38/M
43/M

25/M

144/M
:48/M
20:

53/M

:21/M
:09/M

Pace

13:
13:
13:
13:
:46/M
13:
14:
:03/M
14:
14:
121/M
14:
:36/M
:37/M
14:

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

17
17

17

18

18

19

11/M
11/M
26/M
28/M

46/M
01/M

05/M
20/M

26/M

43/M

:54/M
:54/M
14:

54/M

:57/M
:07/M
15:

08/M

:16/M
:29/M
15:

29/M

:31/M
:35/M
15:

36/M

:37/M
:40/M
15:

46/M

:47/M
:50/M
15:

53/M

:55/M
15:
15:

58/M
59/M

:16/M
16:
16:
:21/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
:12/M
:14/M
17:
17:

17/M
21/M

37/M
37/M
51/M
53/M
53/M
54/M
09/M

14/M
16/M

:23/M
17:
18:
18:
18:

25/M
00/M
13/M
17/M

121/M
124/M
18:

47/M

147 /M
:17/M
19:

29/M

:35/M



64
65
66

68
69

71
72

74
75

77
78

80
81

83
84

86
87
88

Kenzie Boyd

Kayla Boyd

Bethany Mooney
Jessica Boyd
Haddie Johnson
Brianna Mooney
Brittany Baker
Lesia Scruggs
Suzanne Youngblood
Margo Crane
Bethany Stringer
Michelle West
Kimberly Singleton
Caroline Singleton
Elizabeth Smith
Emma Webster

Sarah Allen

Katie Hogan

Sheila Davis

Kathy Little

Lisa Dockery
Carolyn Switzer
Lisa Chatham
Michaela Acord
Gracie Denton

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Gilbertown AL
Bailey MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Toomsuba MS
Florence MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

182
183
152
181
377
150
130
268
132
106
431
193
154
155
232
233
274
330
237
234
241
281
112
143
388

vl NN

34
28
50
49
37
32
38
34

46
64
28
26

53
41
69
46
13
12

89
90
91

94
95

98

99
100
102
103
105
106
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
117
118
119
121

39:
39:
39:

39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:

41:
41:

41:
41:

42:
42:
42:
44:
45:
47:

16.
17.

17

27.

34

10.

11

41.
04.
24.
129.
29.

45

45.

46

39.
40.
58.
09.

12

45.

ORPOAPUOUNNOUIRNWNWWNUINOGOOGOO®NND

19:
19:
19:
144/M
144/M
19:
:58/M
20:

19

20

20

20

20

21

22

38/M
39/M
39/M
47/M

05/M

106/M
121/M
20:

32/M

142/M
:45/M
20:

45/M

:53/M
:53/M
20:

53/M

:53/M
:20/M
21:

20/M

:20/M
:29/M
22:

05/M

:36/M
23:

53/M




